Deler

Krakk komplet m/sekk og pute
Krakk komplet u/sekk og pute
Handtak

Ryggstotte

Bein

Lase fjeer

Gummiholk

Forlengede ben

Seteplate

Pute

Sekk

Dele / prisliste TS

Art. nr.

8500
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

Pris ut (Molift)

3 586,00
2 512,00
342,00
324,00
131,00
12,00
16,00
199,00

1 344,00
480,00
594,00



